
 

Oregon District Attorneys Association, Inc. 
2015 Board Officers & Directors 

Bob Hermann, President                                                                                                                        Rod Underhill, Director 
Daina Vitolins, 1st Vice President      Mona Williams, Director 
Rick Wesenberg, 2nd Vice President                                                                                                      Beth Heckert, Director 
Matt Shirtcliff, Secretary/Treasurer                                                                                                      Paul Frasier, Immediate Past President 
   

 

2015 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
As of August 5

th
, 2015 

All meetings will start at 12n unless advised otherwise in the official meeting notice. 

 

 

DATE       LOCATION 

Friday, January 9, 2015       Criminal Justice Division – Salem, OR 

 

Friday, February 13, 2015    DPSST – Salem, OR 

 

Friday, March 13, 2015    DPSST – Salem, OR 

 

Friday, April 10, 2015     Criminal Justice Division – Salem, OR 

        

Friday, May 8, 2015     DPSST – Salem, OR 

  

Friday, June 12, 2015     DPSST – Salem, OR 

      

Friday, July 10, 2015     KROC Center – Salem, OR 

     

Wednesday, August 19, 2015 Riverhouse Convention Center - Bend, OR  

*in conjunction with the Summer Conference  

(August 19-21, 2015) 

 

Friday, September 11, 2015    Columbia Gorge Hotel – Hood River, OR 

  

Friday, October 9, 2015    DPSST – Salem, OR    

 

Friday, November 13, 2015    DPSST – Salem, OR   

 

Wednesday, December 2, 2015   Salishan Resort - Gleneden Beach, OR 

*In conjunction with the 2015 Winter Conference 

       (December 2-4, 2015) 


